Chlausentagschiessen 2024
Grauholzschitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

07.12.2024
300 Meter - Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Hanhart Matthias

Zimmermann Ursula

3 Scharer Stefan
4  Joss Ernst
5 Lehmann Thomas
6 Biirki Werner
7 Zbinden Marcel
8 Botteron Jérome
9 Hosner Ueli
Hosle Christian
Svitek Milan
Messner Philippe
Biitikofer Thomas
Burri Fritz
Schlup Max
Kammermann Lukas
Tanner Marcel
Beyeler René
Michel Urs
Pfister Rolf
Wegmiiller Philippe
Burri Marcel
Wyssbrod Kurt
Biirki Chiara Laura
Jost Heinz
Allia Massimo
Dotzauer Stefan Andreas
Ebener Mathias
Fuchser Fritz
Bichsel Gerhard
Brechbiihl Philipp
Heinzmann Daniel
Biitikofer-Egger Ursula
Probst Walter
Kogler Karl
Blaser Rolf
Botteron Frédéric
Schwarz Ulrich
Benninger Walter
Gyger Antoinette
Lang Anne
Mader Priska
Blum Markus
Wiithrich Gottlieb
Wiedmer Ulrich
Thiiler Fritz
Bachofner Robin Benjamin
Campana Marc
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1989 E
1968 S
1966 S
1951 SV
1961V
1958 V
1998 E
1996 E
1967 S
1967 S
1966 S
1977 S
1963V
1948 SV
1946 SV
1998 E
1961V
1979 E
1962 V
1947 SV
1982 E
1974 S
1964 V
2003 E
1994 E
1977 S
1970 S
1980 E
1947 SV
1945 SV
1983 E
1980 E
1955V
1955V
1963 V
1962 V
1961V
1952 SV
1938 SV
1993 E
1981 E
1971 S
1958 V
1945 SV
1957V
1949 SV
1997 E
1960 V

Verein

Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Bariswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenbuchsee, Militdrschiutzen
Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bernerbér, Pistolenschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschiitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Wangenried, Infanterie Schiitzen
Schonbihl-Urtenen & Umgebung, Pistc
Bariswil, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Minchenbuchsee, Militérschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bariswil, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Schdnbuhl-Urtenen & Umgebung, Pistc
Bernerbéar, Pistolenschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Miinchenbuchsee, Militdrschiutzen
Munchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Minsingen, Sportschiitzen
Wangenried, Infanterie Schiitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Schdnbuhl-Urtenen & Umgebung, Pistc
Nods, Société de tir Campagne
Munchenbuchsee, Feldschitzen
Minchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen
Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Minchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen
Wangenried, Infanterie Schiitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Munchenbuchsee, Militdrschiitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschiitzen
Schdnbuhl-Urtenen & Umgebung, Pistc
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Punkte
79
77
77
75
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
7
7
70
70
70
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
62
62
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Chlausentagschiessen 2024
Grauholzschitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

07.12.2024
300 Meter - Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer
49 Riegg Roger
50 Jenni Erwin
51 Schneider Werner
52 Streit Lukas Daniel
53 Rey Werner
54 Schenk Martin
55 Blaser Manfred
56 Niederhduser Jiirg
57 Anliker Andreas
58 Schar Hektor
59 Emmenegger Rico
60 Schneider Susanne
61 Salzmann Rudolf
62 Jost Herbert
63 Robert Dominique
64 Hofer Susanne
65 Portner Marcel
66 Jaun Hans-Kaspar
67 Riiegg Corinne
68 Moser Marco
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1965 S
1957V
1950 SV

Verein

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen
Bernerbar, Pistolenschitzen
Minchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen

2004 U21 Grauholz, Sportschitzen

1972 S
1966 S
1963V
1959 vV
1959 vV
1960 V
1983 E
1958 V
1947 SV
1959 vV
1967 S
1968 S
1989 E
1959 vV
1970 S
1952 SV

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Schonbiihl-Urtenen & Umgebung, Pistc
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Bernerbér, Pistolenschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Schdnbihl-Urtenen & Umgebung, Pistc
Schdnbuhl-Urtenen & Umgebung, Pistc
Bernerbér, Pistolenschitzen
Wangenried, Infanterie Schiitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Schdnbihl-Urtenen & Umgebung, Pistc
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Punkte
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
56
55
55
54
49
44
41
41
39

0
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